
20 KM

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Pytlík Jiří 209 MK Seitl Ostrava 1991 A 1:14:33,0

2. Pašek Petr 206 Borová / Kaapa CNC 1985 A 1:17:25,5 0:02:52,5

3. Chrudina Robert 165 Stěbořice 1973 C 1:18:08,1 0:03:35,1

4. Antczak Robert 215 Raciborz 1981 B 1:19:34,4 0:05:01,4

5. Czyž Bartoloměj 154 Opava 1990 A 1:21:45,6 0:07:12,6

6. Hanzlík Patrik 161 Dolní Benešov - Zábřeh 1982 B 1:22:01,3 0:07:28,3

7. Kamrád René 169 Bolatice 1977 B 1:22:11,5 0:07:38,5

8. Pavelka Libor 217 SK Oceláci Ostrava 1977 B 1:22:45,0 0:08:12,0

9. Novák Václav 238 Ostrava 1987 A 1:24:30,1 0:09:57,1

10. Janeček Tomáš 218 NAPOHODU! bike team Píšť 1991 A 1:24:53,7 0:10:20,7

11. Hořínek Martin 164 SK Oceláci Ostrava 1981 B 1:26:03,2 0:11:30,2

12. Polášek Petr 184  TJ Sokol Bobrovníky 1976 B 1:26:03,4 0:11:30,4

13. Drechsel Ivona 227 VZS Ostrava 1988 ZA 1:27:00,5 0:12:27,5

14. Uhlířová Denisa 225 VZS Ostrava 1988 ZA 1:27:10,6 0:12:37,6

15. Škrabánek Petr 193 MK Seitl Ostrava 1960 D 1:27:25,7 0:12:52,7

16. Stoszek Jan 191 VZS Ostrava 1976 B 1:28:29,7 0:13:56,7

17. Halfar Jan 234 Ostrava 1985 A 1:28:42,9 0:14:09,9

18. Wawreczka David 199 TJ Jäkl Karviná 1981 B 1:28:53,1 0:14:20,1

19. Mička Martin 175 Turdebir 1979 B 1:29:27,3 0:14:54,3

20. Ulmann Dominik 231 Salati Krnov 1995 A 1:30:47,8 0:16:14,8

21. Pospíšil Petr 185 TJ Jäkl Karviná 1979 B 1:31:01,3 0:16:28,3

22. Jachymčák Tomáš 167 Doubrava 1980 B 1:31:04,5 0:16:31,5

23. Brož Petr 151 MK Seitl Ostrava 1985 A 1:31:38,6 0:17:05,6

24. Žůrek Michal 201 Mikobit.com 1983 B 1:32:32,3 0:17:59,3

25. Lhotský Alexandr 224 Hlavnice 1977 B 1:32:42,8 0:18:09,8

26. Musil Kristián 176 Krnov 2007 A 1:34:31,2 0:19:58,2

27. Škurek Viktor 194 MOUNTAINTIME Dema tri team 1971 C 1:34:41,1 0:20:08,1

28. Uhlíř Filip 226 VZS Ostrava 1989 A 1:34:51,4 0:20:18,4

29. Čevela David 240 Saláti Krnov 1996 A 1:35:35,3 0:21:02,3

30. Nevřala Michal 180 SK Oceláci Ostrava 1981 B 1:35:36,5 0:21:03,5

31. Běčák Zdeněk 235 Ostrava 1969 C 1:36:09,9 0:21:36,9

32. Mróz Jakub 214 Kietrz 1977 B 1:37:01,0 0:22:28,0

33. Kořenek Martin 212 Haviřov 1984 A 1:37:11,8 0:22:38,8

34. Siročák Petr 239 Tři křížky Ostrava 1978 B 1:37:40,7 0:23:07,7

35. Kaňovský Ondřej 170 Štěpánkovice 1983 B 1:37:41,9 0:23:08,9
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36. Návrat Petr 177 Ikusracing27 1984 A 1:38:14,0 0:23:41,0

37. Beneš Daniel 223 1981 B 1:38:16,2 0:23:43,2

38. Zmarzlák Milan 200 Bolatice 1957 D 1:38:56,7 0:24:23,7

39. Collen Malcolm 153 Team International!!! 1960 D 1:39:40,5 0:25:07,5

40. Vehovský Radek 228 Kobeřice 1989 A 1:40:00,9 0:25:27,9

41. Vybíralová Marie 216 AO Kobeřice 1986 ZA 1:40:13,0 0:25:40,0

42. Koudelka David 232 VZS Ostrava 1973 C 1:40:40,4 0:26:07,4

43. Ulmannová Klára 230 Saláti Krnov 1995 ZA 1:42:35,0 0:28:02,0

44. Ulmann Jakub 229 Saláti Krnov 1968 C 1:42:41,9 0:28:08,9

45. Navrátil Jan 178 Bystřice nad Pernštejnem 1987 A 1:42:46,8 0:28:13,8

46. Pachtová Iva 182 TJ Jäkl Karviná 1970 ZC 1:44:04,5 0:29:31,5

47. Šimská Zuzana 192 Rakovec Run 1977 ZB 1:44:23,5 0:29:50,5

48. Skrbel Martin 187 SK Tuleň team 1983 B 1:44:28,9 0:29:55,9

49. Hlavica Petr 163 SK Oceláci Ostrava 1975 B 1:44:38,2 0:30:05,2

50. Dirnerová Alžběta 155 AVA 1982 ZB 1:44:52,8 0:30:19,8

51. Klemensová Gabriela 172 Dolní Benešov - Zábřeh 1979 ZB 1:45:14,8 0:30:41,8

52. Kurka Michael 203 Energy Team Bolatice 1978 B 1:46:49,9 0:32:16,9

53. Řehánek Hynek 222 Bolatice 1973 C 1:47:53,8 0:33:20,8

54. Munk Rudolf 233 VZS Ostrava 1979 B 1:48:34,6 0:34:01,6

55. Beran Jan 204 Vítkov 1971 C 1:49:20,6 0:34:47,6

56. Duda Daniel 156 Energy sport team Bolatice-Borova 1979 B 1:49:23,2 0:34:50,2

57. Jašek Roman 207 Erholung Team 1973 C 1:49:46,5 0:35:13,5

58. Zonková Petra 205 Opava 1989 ZA 1:49:56,8 0:35:23,8

59. Štencel Jiří 195 Fulnek 1963 D 1:50:05,9 0:35:32,9

60. Hájková Lenka 160 VZS Ostrava 1969 ZC 1:50:38,0 0:36:05,0

61. Kunc Ondra 210 Bolatice 1982 B 1:51:30,5 0:36:57,5

62. Hlaváč Martin 162 Preshowsky Bolt 1984 A 1:52:25,3 0:37:52,3

63. Luksza Radek 174 MK Seitl Ostrava 1974 B 1:52:27,5 0:37:54,5

64. Bytomský Petr 152 Bolatice 1984 A 1:52:37,9 0:38:04,9

65. Blokeš František 208 Bolatice Bé 1971 C 1:53:42,3 0:39:09,3

66. Rinková Radka 241 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1983 ZB 1:53:44,1 0:39:11,1

67. Granzer Tomáš 159 Tranďák Team Píšť 1979 B 1:55:16,3 0:40:43,3

68. Žebrák Zbyněk 236 Lepus.cz 1971 C 1:56:23,3 0:41:50,3

69. Bardaševský Lubomír 202 BK Ludgeřovice 1962 D 1:56:48,6 0:42:15,6

70. Sobierajski Przemek 189 Racibórz 1973 C 1:58:04,9 0:43:31,9

71. Giža Tomáš 158 SK Černé plíce 1975 B 1:59:08,8 0:44:35,8

72. Karlik Agnieszka 171 Aktywni Lyski 1982 ZB 2:00:57,9 0:46:24,9

73. Witoś Wojciech 237 Aktywni Lyski 1990 A 2:00:58,0 0:46:25,0

74. Král Roman 221 Bolatice / SK Ocelá 1969 C 2:03:22,2 0:48:49,2
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75. Fikáček Ivo 211 Ostrava - Poruba 1956 D 2:03:53,5 0:49:20,5

76. Galejová Vladimíra 220 Štěpánkovice 1975 ZB 2:06:23,3 0:51:50,3

77. Hižnaj Marek 219 Svoboda 1980 B 2:06:23,4 0:51:50,4

78. Janda Ján 168 Ostrava 1948 D 2:14:09,2 0:59:36,2

79. Rinka Erich 186 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1954 D 2:16:03,0 1:01:30,0

80. Smola Josef 188 MK Seitl Ostrava 1951 D 2:16:03,0 1:01:30,0

81. Vernarský Jaroslav 213 Pepa Team Frýdek - Místek 1967 C 2:19:21,1 1:04:48,1

82. Němčíková Klára 179 AVA 1999 ZA 2:24:14,2 1:09:41,2
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10 KM

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1.  Marcol Sebastian 19 Aktywni Lyski 1988 M10 0:39:21,2

2. Herber David 50 Chuchelná 1987 M10 0:42:11,1 0:02:49,9

3. Schneider Vojtěch 44 Erholung Bolatice 1994 M10 0:43:23,3 0:04:02,1

4. Řehánek Přemek 37 FC mi se nechce 2003 M10 0:44:01,1 0:04:39,9

5.  Kuźnik Edward 15 Aktywni Lyski 1979 M10 0:44:04,0 0:04:42,8

6. Vitásek Tomáš 54 SLIPKA GYM Kobeřice 1975 M10 0:44:41,8 0:05:20,6

7. Drechsel Danny 38 VZS Ostrava 1986 M10 0:46:39,9 0:07:18,7

8. Mrovec Tomáš 52 AO Kobeřice 1981 M10 0:46:44,6 0:07:23,4

9. Bednarčíková Hana 34 Krnov 1978 Z10 0:46:46,6 0:07:25,4

10. Mrůzková Hana 21 Opava 1981 Z10 0:46:56,6 0:07:35,4

11. Haltof Aleš 4 CK Verge Frenštát 1983 M10 0:46:57,4 0:07:36,2

12. Nelešovský Pavel 48 Suché Lazce 1980 M10 0:47:40,1 0:08:18,9

13. Beneš Pavel 41 Prajzská Power 1986 M10 0:47:53,2 0:08:32,0

14. Hodný Tomáš 33 ON-OFF team 1976 M10 0:50:24,6 0:11:03,4

15. Mosler Dalibor 20 Štěpánkovice 1987 M10 0:51:02,7 0:11:41,5

16. Janík Vítězslav 36 Kravaře 1985 M10 0:51:06,7 0:11:45,5

17. Petrová Jana 51 Janka z lesa 1990 Z10 0:51:50,1 0:12:28,9

18. Holuša Miloš 49 Suché Lazce 1981 M10 0:52:22,2 0:13:01,0

19. Poštulka Václav 24 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1991 M10 0:52:48,9 0:13:27,7

20. Wybraniec Andrzey 35 Kietrz 1950 M10 0:52:59,5 0:13:38,3

21. Heider Radim 5 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1990 M10 0:53:49,9 0:14:28,7

22. Mikulenka Martin 53 Bolatice 1987 M10 0:53:58,9 0:14:37,7

23. Halfarová Karin 46 Ostrava 1990 Z10 0:54:41,2 0:15:20,0

24. Kubíček Vladimír 13 Ostrava 1971 M10 0:54:46,0 0:15:24,8

25. Drastík Petr 3 HC Štěpánkovice 1978 M10 0:54:53,8 0:15:32,6

26. Korczynski Maciej 10 Bolatice 1978 M10 0:55:19,5 0:15:58,3

27. König Lucie 40 OB Opava 1988 Z10 0:55:26,4 0:16:05,2

28. Komárek Jiří 8 1981 M10 0:55:34,3 0:16:13,1

29. Laburdová Marie 16 Kobeřice 1990 Z10 0:55:39,0 0:16:17,8

30. Kocián Marek 45 Kravaře 1989 M10 0:57:18,5 0:17:57,3

31. Hájovský Tomáš 43 Hlučín 1964 M10 0:59:28,1 0:20:06,9

32. Mandrysz Grzegorz 18 Aktywni Lyski 1972 M10 0:59:34,7 0:20:13,5

33. Salawa Radek 25 SK Oceláci Ostrava 1974 M10 0:59:40,3 0:20:19,1

34. Vraníková Lenka 29 BO VZS Ostrava 1972 Z10 0:59:52,6 0:20:31,4

35. Konvičková Marie 32 SSK Vítkovice 2008 Z10 1:01:06,4 0:21:45,2

36. Hojdyszová Lucie 6 BK Ludgeřovice 1984 Z10 1:01:41,4 0:22:20,2

37. Daňková Adina 2 Sportovní kurzy 2006 Z10 1:02:18,9 0:22:57,7
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38. Blokešová Natálie 17 Bolatice 2001 Z10 1:03:16,8 0:23:55,6

39. Poštulka Petr 47 Kravaře 1962 M10 1:03:42,3 0:24:21,1

40. Korčeková Barbora 11 ŽijemeSportem.cz 1996 Z10 1:03:57,3 0:24:36,1

41. Urbiš Jan 42 AO Kobeřice 1949 M10 1:04:16,1 0:24:54,9

42. Němčík Richard 22 Ostrava 1971 M10 1:10:25,6 0:31:04,4

43. Sobotková Šárka 39 Mushing Team Ostrava 1976 Z10 1:15:24,4 0:36:03,2

44. Beremlijski Petr 1 VZS Ostrava 1976 M10 1:15:37,3 0:36:16,1

Kubíková Kristýna 14 1995 Z10 DNF
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3 KM

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Jasník Tomáš 111 2009 C3 0:13:35,5

2. Kozel Šimon 114 Bolatice 2008 C3 0:14:33,7 0:00:58,2

3. Ďurajková Vanessa 112 Biatlon Ostrava 2008 H3 0:14:38,8 0:01:03,3

4. Galeja Oldřich 110 Svoboda 2009 C3 0:15:30,6 0:01:55,1

5. Ploticová Rozálie 108 Biatlon Ostrava 2010 H3 0:15:53,2 0:02:17,7

6. Galejová Karolína 109 Svoboda 2011 H3 0:16:29,2 0:02:53,7

7. Škapová Anna 101 Biatlon Ostrava 2010 H3 0:16:50,5 0:03:15,0

8. Sněhotová Anna 113 Bolatice 2008 H3 0:16:56,0 0:03:20,5

9. Hodná Evelína 105 ZBWINNER 2008 H3 0:18:50,6 0:05:15,1

10. Moravcová Nelly 106 Bolatice 2011 H3 0:20:18,3 0:06:42,8

11. Heidrová Daria 107 Bolatice 2011 H3 0:21:26,8 0:07:51,3

12. Kupková Melánie 116 Bolatice 2012 H3 0:26:39,0 0:13:03,5

13. Fiedlerová Valerie 115 2012 H3 0:26:42,1 0:13:06,6
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20 KM - MUŽI DO 39 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Pytlík Jiří 209 MK Seitl Ostrava 1991 A 1:14:33,0

2. Pašek Petr 206 Borová / Kaapa CNC 1985 A 1:17:25,5 0:02:52,5

3. Czyž Bartoloměj 154 Opava 1990 A 1:21:45,6 0:07:12,6

4. Novák Václav 238 Ostrava 1987 A 1:24:30,1 0:09:57,1

5. Janeček Tomáš 218 NAPOHODU! bike team Píšť 1991 A 1:24:53,7 0:10:20,7

6. Halfar Jan 234 Ostrava 1985 A 1:28:42,9 0:14:09,9

7. Ulmann Dominik 231 Salati Krnov 1995 A 1:30:47,8 0:16:14,8

8. Brož Petr 151 MK Seitl Ostrava 1985 A 1:31:38,6 0:17:05,6

9. Musil Kristián 176 Krnov 2007 A 1:34:31,2 0:19:58,2

10. Uhlíř Filip 226 VZS Ostrava 1989 A 1:34:51,4 0:20:18,4

11. Čevela David 240 Saláti Krnov 1996 A 1:35:35,3 0:21:02,3

12. Kořenek Martin 212 Haviřov 1984 A 1:37:11,8 0:22:38,8

13. Návrat Petr 177 Ikusracing27 1984 A 1:38:14,0 0:23:41,0

14. Vehovský Radek 228 Kobeřice 1989 A 1:40:00,9 0:25:27,9

15. Navrátil Jan 178 Bystřice nad Pernštejnem 1987 A 1:42:46,8 0:28:13,8

16. Hlaváč Martin 162 Preshowsky Bolt 1984 A 1:52:25,3 0:37:52,3

17. Bytomský Petr 152 Bolatice 1984 A 1:52:37,9 0:38:04,9

18. Witoś Wojciech 237 Aktywni Lyski 1990 A 2:00:58,0 0:46:25,0

20 KM - MUŽI 40 - 49 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Antczak Robert 215 Raciborz 1981 B 1:19:34,4

2. Hanzlík Patrik 161 Dolní Benešov - Zábřeh 1982 B 1:22:01,3 0:02:26,9

3. Kamrád René 169 Bolatice 1977 B 1:22:11,5 0:02:37,1

4. Pavelka Libor 217 SK Oceláci Ostrava 1977 B 1:22:45,0 0:03:10,6

5. Hořínek Martin 164 SK Oceláci Ostrava 1981 B 1:26:03,2 0:06:28,8

6. Polášek Petr 184  TJ Sokol Bobrovníky 1976 B 1:26:03,4 0:06:29,0

7. Stoszek Jan 191 VZS Ostrava 1976 B 1:28:29,7 0:08:55,3

8. Wawreczka David 199 TJ Jäkl Karviná 1981 B 1:28:53,1 0:09:18,7

9. Mička Martin 175 Turdebir 1979 B 1:29:27,3 0:09:52,9

10. Pospíšil Petr 185 TJ Jäkl Karviná 1979 B 1:31:01,3 0:11:26,9

11. Jachymčák Tomáš 167 Doubrava 1980 B 1:31:04,5 0:11:30,1

12. Žůrek Michal 201 Mikobit.com 1983 B 1:32:32,3 0:12:57,9

13. Lhotský Alexandr 224 Hlavnice 1977 B 1:32:42,8 0:13:08,4

14. Nevřala Michal 180 SK Oceláci Ostrava 1981 B 1:35:36,5 0:16:02,1

15. Mróz Jakub 214 Kietrz 1977 B 1:37:01,0 0:17:26,6

16. Siročák Petr 239 Tři křížky Ostrava 1978 B 1:37:40,7 0:18:06,3
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17. Kaňovský Ondřej 170 Štěpánkovice 1983 B 1:37:41,9 0:18:07,5

18. Beneš Daniel 223 1981 B 1:38:16,2 0:18:41,8

19. Skrbel Martin 187 SK Tuleň team 1983 B 1:44:28,9 0:24:54,5

20. Hlavica Petr 163 SK Oceláci Ostrava 1975 B 1:44:38,2 0:25:03,8

21. Kurka Michael 203 Energy Team Bolatice 1978 B 1:46:49,9 0:27:15,5

22. Munk Rudolf 233 VZS Ostrava 1979 B 1:48:34,6 0:29:00,2

23. Duda Daniel 156 Energy sport team Bolatice-Borova 1979 B 1:49:23,2 0:29:48,8

24. Kunc Ondra 210 Bolatice 1982 B 1:51:30,5 0:31:56,1

25. Luksza Radek 174 MK Seitl Ostrava 1974 B 1:52:27,5 0:32:53,1

26. Granzer Tomáš 159 Tranďák Team Píšť 1979 B 1:55:16,3 0:35:41,9

27. Giža Tomáš 158 SK Černé plíce 1975 B 1:59:08,8 0:39:34,4

28. Hižnaj Marek 219 Svoboda 1980 B 2:06:23,4 0:46:49,0

20 KM - MUŽI 50 - 59 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Chrudina Robert 165 Stěbořice 1973 C 1:18:08,1

2. Škurek Viktor 194 MOUNTAINTIME Dema tri team 1971 C 1:34:41,1 0:16:33,0

3. Běčák Zdeněk 235 Ostrava 1969 C 1:36:09,9 0:18:01,8

4. Koudelka David 232 VZS Ostrava 1973 C 1:40:40,4 0:22:32,3

5. Ulmann Jakub 229 Saláti Krnov 1968 C 1:42:41,9 0:24:33,8

6. Řehánek Hynek 222 Bolatice 1973 C 1:47:53,8 0:29:45,7

7. Beran Jan 204 Vítkov 1971 C 1:49:20,6 0:31:12,5

8. Jašek Roman 207 Erholung Team 1973 C 1:49:46,5 0:31:38,4

9. Blokeš František 208 Bolatice Bé 1971 C 1:53:42,3 0:35:34,2

10. Žebrák Zbyněk 236 Lepus.cz 1971 C 1:56:23,3 0:38:15,2

11. Sobierajski Przemek 189 Racibórz 1973 C 1:58:04,9 0:39:56,8

12. Král Roman 221 Bolatice / SK Ocelá 1969 C 2:03:22,2 0:45:14,1

13. Vernarský Jaroslav 213 Pepa Team Frýdek - Místek 1967 C 2:19:21,1 1:01:13,0

20 KM - MUŽI NAD 60 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Škrabánek Petr 193 MK Seitl Ostrava 1960 D 1:27:25,7

2. Zmarzlák Milan 200 Bolatice 1957 D 1:38:56,7 0:11:31,0

3. Collen Malcolm 153 Team International!!! 1960 D 1:39:40,5 0:12:14,8

4. Štencel Jiří 195 Fulnek 1963 D 1:50:05,9 0:22:40,2

5. Bardaševský Lubomír 202 BK Ludgeřovice 1962 D 1:56:48,6 0:29:22,9

6. Fikáček Ivo 211 Ostrava - Poruba 1956 D 2:03:53,5 0:36:27,8

7. Janda Ján 168 Ostrava 1948 D 2:14:09,2 0:46:43,5

8. Rinka Erich 186 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1954 D 2:16:03,0 0:48:37,3
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9. Smola Josef 188 MK Seitl Ostrava 1951 D 2:16:03,0 0:48:37,3

20 KM - ŽENY DO 39 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Drechsel Ivona 227 VZS Ostrava 1988 ZA 1:27:00,5

2. Uhlířová Denisa 225 VZS Ostrava 1988 ZA 1:27:10,6 0:00:10,1

3. Vybíralová Marie 216 AO Kobeřice 1986 ZA 1:40:13,0 0:13:12,5

4. Ulmannová Klára 230 Saláti Krnov 1995 ZA 1:42:35,0 0:15:34,5

5. Zonková Petra 205 Opava 1989 ZA 1:49:56,8 0:22:56,3

6. Němčíková Klára 179 AVA 1999 ZA 2:24:14,2 0:57:13,7

20 KM - ŽENY 40 - 49 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Šimská Zuzana 192 Rakovec Run 1977 ZB 1:44:23,5

2. Dirnerová Alžběta 155 AVA 1982 ZB 1:44:52,8 0:00:29,3

3. Klemensová Gabriela 172 Dolní Benešov - Zábřeh 1979 ZB 1:45:14,8 0:00:51,3

4. Rinková Radka 241 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1983 ZB 1:53:44,1 0:09:20,6

5. Karlik Agnieszka 171 Aktywni Lyski 1982 ZB 2:00:57,9 0:16:34,4

6. Galejová Vladimíra 220 Štěpánkovice 1975 ZB 2:06:23,3 0:21:59,8

20 KM - ŽENY NAD 50 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Pachtová Iva 182 TJ Jäkl Karviná 1970 ZC 1:44:04,5

2. Hájková Lenka 160 VZS Ostrava 1969 ZC 1:50:38,0 0:06:33,5

10 KM - KONDIČNÍ MUŽI

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1.  Marcol Sebastian 19 Aktywni Lyski 1988 M10 0:39:21,2

2. Herber David 50 Chuchelná 1987 M10 0:42:11,1 0:02:49,9

3. Schneider Vojtěch 44 Erholung Bolatice 1994 M10 0:43:23,3 0:04:02,1

4. Řehánek Přemek 37 FC mi se nechce 2003 M10 0:44:01,1 0:04:39,9

5.  Kuźnik Edward 15 Aktywni Lyski 1979 M10 0:44:04,0 0:04:42,8

6. Vitásek Tomáš 54 SLIPKA GYM Kobeřice 1975 M10 0:44:41,8 0:05:20,6

7. Drechsel Danny 38 VZS Ostrava 1986 M10 0:46:39,9 0:07:18,7

8. Mrovec Tomáš 52 AO Kobeřice 1981 M10 0:46:44,6 0:07:23,4

9. Haltof Aleš 4 CK Verge Frenštát 1983 M10 0:46:57,4 0:07:36,2

10. Nelešovský Pavel 48 Suché Lazce 1980 M10 0:47:40,1 0:08:18,9

11. Beneš Pavel 41 Prajzská Power 1986 M10 0:47:53,2 0:08:32,0

12. Hodný Tomáš 33 ON-OFF team 1976 M10 0:50:24,6 0:11:03,4
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13. Mosler Dalibor 20 Štěpánkovice 1987 M10 0:51:02,7 0:11:41,5

14. Janík Vítězslav 36 Kravaře 1985 M10 0:51:06,7 0:11:45,5

15. Holuša Miloš 49 Suché Lazce 1981 M10 0:52:22,2 0:13:01,0

16. Poštulka Václav 24 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1991 M10 0:52:48,9 0:13:27,7

17. Wybraniec Andrzey 35 Kietrz 1950 M10 0:52:59,5 0:13:38,3

18. Heider Radim 5 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1990 M10 0:53:49,9 0:14:28,7

19. Mikulenka Martin 53 Bolatice 1987 M10 0:53:58,9 0:14:37,7

20. Kubíček Vladimír 13 Ostrava 1971 M10 0:54:46,0 0:15:24,8

21. Drastík Petr 3 HC Štěpánkovice 1978 M10 0:54:53,8 0:15:32,6

22. Korczynski Maciej 10 Bolatice 1978 M10 0:55:19,5 0:15:58,3

23. Komárek Jiří 8 1981 M10 0:55:34,3 0:16:13,1

24. Kocián Marek 45 Kravaře 1989 M10 0:57:18,5 0:17:57,3

25. Hájovský Tomáš 43 Hlučín 1964 M10 0:59:28,1 0:20:06,9

26. Mandrysz Grzegorz 18 Aktywni Lyski 1972 M10 0:59:34,7 0:20:13,5

27. Salawa Radek 25 SK Oceláci Ostrava 1974 M10 0:59:40,3 0:20:19,1

28. Poštulka Petr 47 Kravaře 1962 M10 1:03:42,3 0:24:21,1

29. Urbiš Jan 42 AO Kobeřice 1949 M10 1:04:16,1 0:24:54,9

30. Němčík Richard 22 Ostrava 1971 M10 1:10:25,6 0:31:04,4

31. Beremlijski Petr 1 VZS Ostrava 1976 M10 1:15:37,3 0:36:16,1

10 KM - KONDIČNÍ ŽENY

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Bednarčíková Hana 34 Krnov 1978 Z10 0:46:46,6

2. Mrůzková Hana 21 Opava 1981 Z10 0:46:56,6 0:00:10,0

3. Petrová Jana 51 Janka z lesa 1990 Z10 0:51:50,1 0:05:03,5

4. Halfarová Karin 46 Ostrava 1990 Z10 0:54:41,2 0:07:54,6

5. König Lucie 40 OB Opava 1988 Z10 0:55:26,4 0:08:39,8

6. Laburdová Marie 16 Kobeřice 1990 Z10 0:55:39,0 0:08:52,4

7. Vraníková Lenka 29 BO VZS Ostrava 1972 Z10 0:59:52,6 0:13:06,0

8. Konvičková Marie 32 SSK Vítkovice 2008 Z10 1:01:06,4 0:14:19,8

9. Hojdyszová Lucie 6 BK Ludgeřovice 1984 Z10 1:01:41,4 0:14:54,8

10. Daňková Adina 2 Sportovní kurzy 2006 Z10 1:02:18,9 0:15:32,3

11. Blokešová Natálie 17 Bolatice 2001 Z10 1:03:16,8 0:16:30,2

12. Korčeková Barbora 11 ŽijemeSportem.cz 1996 Z10 1:03:57,3 0:17:10,7

13. Sobotková Šárka 39 Mushing Team Ostrava 1976 Z10 1:15:24,4 0:28:37,8

Kubíková Kristýna 14 1995 Z10 DNF
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3 KM - CHLAPCI 11 - 15 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Jasník Tomáš 111 2009 C3 0:13:35,5

2. Kozel Šimon 114 Bolatice 2008 C3 0:14:33,7 0:00:58,2

3. Galeja Oldřich 110 Svoboda 2009 C3 0:15:30,6 0:01:55,1

3 KM - DÍVKY 11 - 15 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Ďurajková Vanessa 112 Biatlon Ostrava 2008 H3 0:14:38,8

2. Ploticová Rozálie 108 Biatlon Ostrava 2010 H3 0:15:53,2 0:01:14,4

3. Galejová Karolína 109 Svoboda 2011 H3 0:16:29,2 0:01:50,4

4. Škapová Anna 101 Biatlon Ostrava 2010 H3 0:16:50,5 0:02:11,7

5. Sněhotová Anna 113 Bolatice 2008 H3 0:16:56,0 0:02:17,2

6. Hodná Evelína 105 ZBWINNER 2008 H3 0:18:50,6 0:04:11,8

7. Moravcová Nelly 106 Bolatice 2011 H3 0:20:18,3 0:05:39,5

8. Heidrová Daria 107 Bolatice 2011 H3 0:21:26,8 0:06:48,0

9. Kupková Melánie 116 Bolatice 2012 H3 0:26:39,0 0:12:00,2

10. Fiedlerová Valerie 115 2012 H3 0:26:42,1 0:12:03,3
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